ACERINOX SA

ACERINOX SA

ISIN: ES0132105018

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
9.205 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.83% (0.17)

ES0132105018
ACX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

2,309 EUR

IBEX 35

9.015 EUR (4,000)
9.395 EUR (4,000)
8.90 EUR

9.205 EUR

8.90 EUR

9.04 EUR

9.445 EUR

2

30

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00 m
9.00 | h
8.00 \/
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6.00

Lw

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872154,26847015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d66e2f104aa0312828a5e0ea5cf7d31afe258e6d0f3e388fb9a64db2a5f2d8&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9174605fe3861d719&time=1726374252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c45f832304ebbd84abc7845c14b5ef0c9e020932b3a6a6fefc3dd452fef3f873&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75ac97f53350cad7d&time=1726374252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddc53a4ecdb0dcfced7205ba085d112d57ac31d43dc8d1a118b2815c289a7423&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4eac706c03b52bcf0&time=1726374252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c91ad85bdbe025c89a1f930df99694214302e30f3f6aa301877d78fa2ee032f5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d25423915a63c4572&time=1726374252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f086d86137d18a8f1f7fd1cb75d01b5678742ce43a2ae130910097f5469c0199&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0107a51e2969a5d90&time=1726374252&tool=RSC

ACERINOX SA

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
9.205 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.83% (0.17)

ISIN ES0132105018
Symbol ACX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,309 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.015 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.395 EUR (4,000)
Open 8.90 EUR
High 9.205 EUR
Low 8.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.04 EUR
VWAP 9.445 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.70% +0.88% -18.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.56 +0.08 -2.11
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.13 22.32 28.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACERINOX SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:46
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

9.215 EUR

9.27 EUR

8.99 EUR

8.98 EUR

9.205 EUR

9.029 EUR (0)
9.200 EUR (0)

9.718 EUR (13,631)
9.817 EUR (11,658)
10.710 EUR (2024/04/12)
8.900 EUR (2024/09/13)
10.763 EUR (2023/12/29)
8.733 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.01 11
0.00 9
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42365

ACERINOX SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
05/01

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

21:39

17:04

19:31

21:52

17:35

9.16 EUR 0.00

10.95 USD 0.00

9.19 EUR 0.00

9.255 EUR 0.00

9.265 EUR 7.41

18

1,337
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10328181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10324902

ACERINOX SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ACERINOX SA

Calle Santiago de Compostela, 100 - 28035
Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-398-51-00
Fax: +34-91-398-51-97
E-mail: accionistas@acerinox.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bernardo
Velazquez Herreros

Daniel Azpitarte

Miguel Ferrandis

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlos Ortega Arias-
Paz

Pedro Sainz de
Baranda Riva

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

George Donald
Johnston

Laura Gonzalez
Molero

Leticia Iglesias
Herraiz

Marta Martinez
Alonso

Rosa Maria Garcia
Pifeiro

Santos Martinez-
Conde Gutiérrez

Tomas Hevia
Armengol

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:accionistas@acerinox.com
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